Selected reference list for executed solar projects

Customer

Regenerative Energien GmbH, Saalfeld

Studentenwerk, Jena
Schmutzler, Ehrenfriedersdorf
Ruppin-Solar, Neuruppin
Gohlitzer, Olbernhau
Raubold, Roda

Bergbauer, Heyersdorf
Ruppin-Solar, Neuruppin
Leonhard, Farth

Y. Weis, Knetzgau
Hubner, Rentweinsdorf
Schwank, Reichmannsdorf
Pusl, Schwebheim

G. Weis, Knetzgau

SuR, Reisbach

R. Muhlbauer, Gangkofen
Zeller, Grafing
Habermaas, Bad Rodach
Reiterhof Faatz, Mihlhausen
Kaiser, Saalfeld

Schrade, lllingen
Nestlermihle, Rudolstadt
Briickner, Rudolstadt
Bielert, Bad Blankenburg
AWO Eisenberg

Kréber, Flarstadt

Jahn, Kleinschmalkalden
Mattheis, Bad Langensalza
LTR Erfurt

Schoéne, Lichtenberg
Eichtal-Deponie, Saalfeld
GRE, Wachstedt
Solarfuture, Stedten

Tittel, Hittelsgrin
Gewerbepark Magdeburg
ABS-Idesa, Chemnitz
Bdhm, Zella-Mehlis
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Date

Mai 03
Nov 03
Jun 04
Sep 04
Okt 04
Okt 04
Dez 04
Jan 05
Dez 05
Dez 05
Dez 05
Dez 05
Dez 05
Mrz 06
Mrz 06
Mrz 06
Apr 06
Apr 06
Mai 06
Jun 06
Sep 06
Sep 06
Okt 06
Nov 06
Jan 07
Mai 07
Jul 07
Jul 07
Nov 07
Feb 09
2005/2006
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
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installed
Power (kW)
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8
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15

10
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1.120
1.800
6.800
850
450
860
1.450
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Remarks

Tacking system

Tacking system

Tacking system
Tacking system

planning
planning
planning
planning
planning
planning
planning
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